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RACE 79 MIX U18 K1 TEAM 4*200 FINAL FRI PM 16:20

PLADS BANE NAVN KLUB RESULTAT

1 3 NOE Alberte
KJÆRHUS Anton
KLITTE Johan
KLITTE Rasmus

SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK

2:53:258
+0:00.000

2 5 NISSEN Anton
HOLM NIELSEN Christian
BLOMGREN-HANSEN Frederik
YDE Naomi

361
361
361
361

2:57:758
+0:04.500

3 7 KJÆR Malthe
NISSEN Magnus
MELSEN Frida
THOMSEN Johanna

KKVÅ
KKVÅ
KKVÅ
KKVÅ

3:11:504
+0:18.246


